FRIENDLY 1983/1984 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE
16/11/1983
15/02/1984
28/02/1984
04/04/1984
16/05/1984

22/05/1984

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GAME
Bulgaria v Wales (1-0)
Bulgaria v W.Germany
Scotland v Wales (2-1)

Turkey v Hungary (0-6)

Czechoslovakia v Denmark (1-0)

Germany v Italy (1-0)

COMMENTARY

English
Bulgarian
English
Hungarian
Danish

Italian

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

CODE

26452

223-DD46

220-DD70

665-DD25

437-DD76

433-DD63

PICTURE
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Excellent

CHANNEL

ITvV

BBC

M4


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-1984-februar-schottland-wales/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/freundschaft-1984-mai-deutschland-italien/

www.futbol-stuff.com
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