

FRIENDLY 1983/1984 (updated @ 7/9/2023)

DATE	<u>GAME</u>	COMMENTARY	CODE	PICTURE	CHANNEL
16/11/1983	Bulgaria v Wales (1-0)	English	26452	Excellent	ITV
15/02/1984	Bulgaria v W.Germany	Bulgarian	223-DD46	Good	
28/02/1984	Scotland v Wales (2-1)	English	220-DD70	Excellent	ввс
04/04/1984	Turkey v Hungary (0-6)	Hungarian	665-DD25	Excellent	M4
16/05/1984	Czechoslovakia v Denmark (1-0)	Danish	437-DD76	Good	
22/05/1984	Germany v Italy (1-0)	Italian	433-DD63	Excellent	RAI

Important notice: Image quality is in the <u>picture</u> section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

www.futbol-stuff.com